Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Keegan - (1289583) - Killerwhales SC (Havering) - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:12.94
3:14.52
3:17.67

3:35.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:12.94
3:14.52
3:17.67

3:35.47

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

362
353
336
260

WA Pts

362
353
336
260

Round

F
H
H
H

Round

F
H
H
H

Date

08/03/20
01/03/20
11/05/19
18/02/18

Date

08/03/20
01/03/20
11/05/19
18/02/18

Meet
NUEL Regional Qualifying Meet 2020
Essex Age Group Championships 2020
London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2018

Meet
NUEL Regional Qualifying Meet 2020
Essex Age Group Championships 2020
London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2018

Venue

London
Basildon
London Aquatics Cnt

Basildon

Venue
London
Basildon
London Aquatics Cnt

Basildon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Killerwhales 3
Killerwhales 1
Killerwhales 1
Killerwhales 1

Club Swam Under Level

Killerwhales 3
Killerwhales 1
Killerwhales 1
Killerwhales 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



