## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Chloe Keegan - (1289583) - Killerwhales SC (Havering) - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:12.94	362	F	08/03/20	NUEL Regional Qualifying Meet 2020	London	Killerwhales	3
3:14.52	353	Н	01/03/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Killerwhales	1
3:17.67	336	Н	11/05/19	London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships	London Aquatics Cnt	Killerwhales	1
3:35.47	260	Н	18/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Killerwhales	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:12.94	362	F	08/03/20	NUEL Regional Qualifying Meet 2020	London	Killerwhales	3
3:14.52	353	Н	01/03/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Killerwhales	1
3:17.67	336	Н	11/05/19	London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships	London Aquatics Cnt	Killerwhales	1
3:35.47	260	Н	18/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Killerwhales	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS